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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
СКУЛАКОВА Алиса МОО  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2
РЫКОВА Алиса КРА  0  2  V  V V3  0 0.500 -3 13 4
ЖДАНОВА Юлия КУР  0  0  2  V  1  1 0.167 -15 8 6
ТОРОПЦЕВА Полина МОО  0  1  0  3  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ  1  1  2  V  V  0 0.333 -5 12 5
НАУМКИНА София СПБ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 18 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУМЯНЦЕВА Анастасия МОО  1  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  V  V  V  0  V V2 0.833 6 18 2
НИКОЛАЕВА Надежда РОС  V  1  2  2  1  2 0.167 -8 12 6
ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1
ХАЛИНА Мария КУР  V  V  V  0  0 V3 0.667 4 15 4
ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 3
САМОХИНА Кира МОС  V  1  V  2  1  3 0.333 0 15 5

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖЕРДЕНКО Полина КУР  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 0 18 3
НИКОЛАЕВА Екатерина РОС  1  1  0  V  0  2 0.167 -12 8 6
ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО  V  V  0  V  1 V3 0.667 5 16 2
ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
АРИФУЛИНА Алина ЯРО  3  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7
ОХОНСКАЯ Анна СПБ  3  V  V  0  V  1 0.500 3 16 5
ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС  3  V  2  2  V V3 0.500 3 18 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 1
ГУРОВА Александра КУР  1  3  2  V  0  1 0.167 -9 11 6
БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 6 19 4
МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 21 3
БЕЛОУСОВА Алиса ВРЖ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ  0  V  2  3  V  2 0.333 0 15 5
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  0  V V3 V  V V3 0.833 7 18 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАХАЕВА Камилла МОО  V  0  0  0  0  0 0.167 -18 4 6
МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ  2  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ГОРБУЛИНА Полина ЯРО  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 7 18 3
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОО  V  V  1  V  2  0 0.500 0 15 4
ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СПБ  V  V  2  3  2  1 0.333 0 16 5
ВЯЛКИНА Софья РОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 11 20 2
ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНЬКИНА Ксения КУР  0 V3 1  2  1  0 0.167 -14 7 6
ДЮДИНА Ярослава СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 7 18 3
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья МОО  1  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -20 3 7
РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  V  1  V  V  2  1 0.500 0 16 4
КОРОТКИХ Яна СПБ  V  2  V  2  1  1 0.333 -4 14 5
ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 2
КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 23 1

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ  1  V  0  0  1  3 0.167 -12 9 6
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 21 2
СТРОГОНОВА Нина МОО  1  1  0  3  3  2 0.000 -14 10 7
МОРОЗОВА Татьяна СПБ  V  0  V  1  1  0 0.333 -6 10 5
БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 20 3
ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ  V V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 22 1
ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС  V  1  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 16 4

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 7 18 2
ДРОГАН Софья КУР  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 13 4
ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО  3  3  1  V  0 0.200 -8 11 5
БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ  1  0  0  3  0 0.000 -16 4 6
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 18 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОСНОВСКАЯ Варвара КУР  V  3  1  2  2  1 0.167 -7 13 6
ШАМАГИНА Мария МОО  0  0  2  2  0  0 0.000 -18 4 7
УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС  V V3  V  V V1  V 1.000 14 20 1
БОНЕНКОВА София КУР  V  V  0  0  2  1 0.333 -8 11 5
ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОС  V V3  0  V  2  2 0.500 -1 15 4
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 7 18 3
АНДРЕЕВА Ангелина СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИСИЛЕВА Арина КУР  3  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -13 9 7
ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ  V  1  V  0  1  0 0.333 -10 10 5
НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
МАШКИНА Яна КУР V2  1  3  1  1  1 0.167 -12 9 6
ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 22 2
ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  V  V  2  V  2  2 0.500 4 18 4
ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 1
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИНЧЕНКО Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ЮМШАНОВА София СПБ  1  V  V  2  3  1 0.333 -3 15 4
КАРАЕВА Александра КРА  1  0  2  V  0  1 0.167 -13 8 6
ДОКАЛИНА Анна КУР  0  2  V  V  0  3 0.333 -5 13 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алена СМО  0  V  1  0  0  0 0.167 -17 5 7
ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
КЛЕЦКИНА Софья РОС  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 21 3

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАЗАРОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  1  0  2  0 0.333 -9 11 6
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 20 2
КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ДЕМИНА Анастасия КУР  V  2  V  2  1  2 0.333 -1 15 5
ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  V  V  V V3  V V3 1.000 16 22 1
ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 3
БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ  V  3  V  V  2  2 0.500 6 19 4

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 18 3
МУН Елизавета РОС  2  0  0  V  V  V 0.500 -2 14 4
МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
АКУЛЬШИНА Елизавета КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СПБ  0  2  2  2  V  3 0.167 -7 13 6
ИВАНОВА Анна ЯРО  1  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ  0  2  0  0  V  V 0.333 -10 10 5

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГАЧЕВА Анастасия КУР  1  1  1  1  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7
БЕЛЮК Ольга СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 19 2
МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО  V  V  V  1 V3  0 0.667 0 16 3
ЛАБУСОВА Валерия КУР  V  2  2  V  V  1 0.500 3 17 4
ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ  V  0  V  1  V  0 0.500 -3 13 5
НОЙ Кристина РОС  V  2  2  0  2  1 0.167 -10 11 6
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЙДИМИРОВА Елизавета ЯРО  1  V  2  3  V 0.400 -2 14 4
ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 6 17 2
ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР  1  1  2 V3  1 0.200 -7 8 6
НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 1 16 3
ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  0  3  3 0.400 -2 14 4
ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО  3  V V3  V  V 0.800 4 18 1

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 13.12.2017 13:14



2017-0455

Группы, тур №1

страница 4/4

Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 4 14 4
КУЧЕРЕНКО София КРА  0  0  3  V  0 0.200 -10 7 5
СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО V3  V  V  2  1 0.600 5 14 2
МОРОЗ Мария КРЯ  2  V  0  0  2 0.200 -11 8 6
ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения КУР  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 4 15 3
ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
4 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
5 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
6 ЗИНЧЕНКО Полина КУР 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
7 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 1.000 16 23 квалифицирован
8 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 1.000 16 22 квалифицирован
9 УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

10 ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ 1.000 12 22 квалифицирован
11 ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
12 АКУЛЬШИНА Елизавета КУР 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
13 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
13 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
15 АНДРЕЕВА Ангелина СПБ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
16 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
17 СКУЛАКОВА Алиса МОО 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
18 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
19 ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
20 ВЯЛКИНА Софья РОС 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
21 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
21 ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
23 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.833 7 18 квалифицирован
24 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0.833 6 18 квалифицирован
25 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован
26 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
27 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
28 ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО 0.800 4 18 квалифицирован
29 ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
30 КЛЕЦКИНА Софья РОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
31 НАУМКИНА София СПБ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
32 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
33 ГОРБУЛИНА Полина ЯРО 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
33 ДЮДИНА Ярослава СПБ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
33 СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
33 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
37 МОИСЕЕВА Анна МОО 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
38 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
39 БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
39 БЕЛЮК Ольга СПБ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
41 ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
42 ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО 0.667 5 16 квалифицирован
43 ХАЛИНА Мария КУР 0.667 4 15 квалифицирован
44 ЖЕРДЕНКО Полина КУР 0.667 0 18 квалифицирован
45 МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО 0.667 0 16 квалифицирован
46 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
47 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
48 ДРОГАН Софья КУР 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
49 ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения КУР 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
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50 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
51 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован
52 АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
53 БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ 0.500 6 19 квалифицирован
54 ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
55 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
56 ЛАБУСОВА Валерия КУР 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
57 ОХОНСКАЯ Анна СПБ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
58 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
59 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОО 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
60 ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
61 ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
62 МУН Елизавета РОС 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
63 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
63 РЫКОВА Алиса КРА 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
65 БАЙДИМИРОВА Елизавета ЯРО 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
65 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
67 ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
68 МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ 0.333 0 15 квалифицирован
68 САМОХИНА Кира МОС 0.333 0 15 квалифицирован
70 ДЕМИНА Анастасия КУР 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован
71 ЮМШАНОВА София СПБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
72 КОРОТКИХ Яна СПБ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
73 ДОКАЛИНА Анна КУР 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
74 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
75 МОРОЗОВА Татьяна СПБ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
76 БОНЕНКОВА София КУР 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
77 НАЗАРОВА Елизавета КУР 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
78 БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
78 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
80 ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР 0.200 -7 8 квалифицирован
81 ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
82 КУЧЕРЕНКО София КРА 0.200 -10 7 квалифицирован
83 МОРОЗ Мария КРЯ 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован
84 КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СПБ 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
84 СОСНОВСКАЯ Варвара КУР 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
86 НИКОЛАЕВА Надежда РОС 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
87 ГУРОВА Александра КУР 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
88 НОЙ Кристина РОС 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
89 БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
89 МАШКИНА Яна КУР 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
91 НИКОЛАЕВА Екатерина РОС 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
92 КАРАЕВА Александра КРА 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
93 КОНЬКИНА Ксения КУР 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
94 ЖДАНОВА Юлия КУР 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
95 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алена СМО 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
96 НАХАЕВА Камилла МОО 0.167 -18 4 выбывший
97 КИСИЛЕВА Арина КУР 0.000 -13 9 выбывший
98 СТРОГОНОВА Нина МОО 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
99 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

100 БОГАЧЕВА Анастасия КУР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

101 ТОРОПЦЕВА Полина МОО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
102 ШАМАГИНА Мария МОО 0.000 -18 4 выбывший
103 АРИФУЛИНА Алина ЯРО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
104 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья МОО 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
105 ИВАНОВА Анна ЯРО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
105 РУМЯНЦЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
107 МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
108 КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
109 БЕЛОУСОВА Алиса ВРЖ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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